
 

K&E 17737150 

EXHIBIT 3 

Amended and Superseded Claim

Case 10-26881    Doc 548-4    Filed 07/22/11    Entered 07/22/11 17:13:18    Desc Exhibit
 3    Page 1 of 2



Creditor Name and Address Claim Number Claim Number

Claim To Be Expunged

Creditor Name and AddressCase No Case No

EXHIBIT 3 - AMENDED AND SUPERSEDED CLAIMS

Total
Claim Dollars*

Claim 
Class**

Total
Claim Dollars*

Claim 
Class**

Surviving Claim

In re: Corus Bankshares, Inc.Seventh Omnibus Objection Case No. 10-26881 (PSH)

68 49210-26881 10-268811 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
PO BOX 21126
PHILADELPHIA, PA  19114

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
PO BOX 21126
PHILADELPHIA,  PA  19114

$90,488.55

$6,900.00

(P)

(U)

$0.00

$0.00

(P)

(U)

$97,388.55Total Dollars Expunged:Total Claims Expunged: 1

Page 1 of 1 7/22/2011 2:46:53 PM

*Plus, in certain instances, additional contingencies, unliquidated amounts, interest, penalties and/or fees. **(A) - Administrative          (S) - Secured           
  (P) - Priority                    (U) - Unsecured

Case 10-26881    Doc 548-4    Filed 07/22/11    Entered 07/22/11 17:13:18    Desc Exhibit
 3    Page 2 of 2


